
Anthem Sidecar Health
Platinum Gold Silver Bronze Platinum Gold

M
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Employee only $187 $111 $37 $9 $61 $16

Spouse $267 $158 $50 $12 $85 $19

Per child $96 $58 $21 $4

Employee + child (total) $125 $34

Employee + family (total) $210 $53

Pl
an

 fe
at

ur
es

Deductible 
(individual / family)

$500 / 
$1,000

$1,650 / 
$3,300

$2,600 / 
$5,200

$6,500 / 
$13,000

$2,000 / 
$4,000

$2,500 / 
$5,000

Maximum out-of-pocket 
(individual / family)

$3,200 / 
$6,400

$3,400 / 
$6,800

$4,400 / 
$8,800

$6,500 / 
$13,000

$2,000 / 
$4,000

$2,500 / 
$5,000

Medical co-insurance
Amount you pay after 
deductible

20% 
for services 

without copay
10% 20% 0% 0% 0%

Available in your Koch Benefits Guide
Sidecar Health 2025 medical plan options are available to Georgia employees and their dependents only, excluding GP Union and Guardian employees.

Premiums and out-of-pocket cost comparison



Employee only Family of 4
(Employee + Spouse + 2 Children)

Platinum Gold Silver Bronze Platinum Gold Silver Bronze

Monthly 
premium

Sidecar Health $61 $16 n/a $210 $53 n/a

Anthem $187 $111 $37 $9 $646 $385 $129 $29

Max out 
of pocket

Sidecar Health $2,000 $2,500 n/a $4,000 $5,000 n/a

Anthem $3,200 $3,400 $4,400 $6,500 $6,400 $6,800 $8,800 $13,000

Anthem Platinum Employee Only 
Plan = $187 per month
- vs. Sidecar Health Platinum = 
Save $126 per month
- vs. Sidecar Health Gold =
Save $171 per month

Anthem Gold Family Plan = 
$385 per month
- vs. Sidecar Health Platinum = 
Save $175 per month
- vs. Sidecar Health Gold =
Save $332 per month

Anthem Silver Family Plan = 
$129 per month
- vs. Sidecar Health Gold =
Save $76 per month

Save on premiums and out-of-pocket costs with Sidecar Health




