Premiums and out-of-pocket cost comparison

			Ant	Sidecar Health			
		Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Platinum	Gold
Monthly premium	Employee only	\$187	\$111	\$37	\$9	\$61	\$16
	Spouse	\$267	\$158	\$50	\$12	\$85	\$19
	Per child	\$96	\$58	\$21	\$4		
	Employee + child (total)					\$125	\$34
	Employee + family (total)					\$210	\$53
Plan features	Deductible (individual / family)	\$500 / \$1,000	\$1,650 / \$3,300	\$2,600 / \$5,200	\$6,500 / \$13,000	\$2,000 / \$4,000	\$2,500 / \$5,000
	Maximum out-of-pocket (individual / family)	\$3,200 / \$6,400	\$3,400 / \$6,800	\$4,400 / \$8,800	\$6,500 / \$13,000	\$2,000 / \$4,000	\$2,500 / \$5,000
	Medical co-insurance Amount you pay after deductible	20% for services without copay	10%	20%	0%	0%	0%

Available in your Koch Benefits Guide

Sidecar Health 2025 medical plan options are available to Georgia employees and their dependents only, excluding GP Union and Guardian employees.



Save on premiums and out-of-pocket costs with Sidecar Health

		Employee only				Family of 4 (Employee + Spouse + 2 Children)			
		Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Monthly	Sidecar Health	\$61	\$16	n/a		\$210	\$53	n/a	
premium	Anthem	\$187	\$111	\$37	\$9	\$646	\$385	\$129	\$29
Max out	Sidecar Health	\$2,000	\$2,500	n/a		\$4,000	\$5,000	n/a	
of pocket	Anthem	\$3,200	\$3,400	\$4,400	\$6,500	\$6,400	\$6,800	\$8,800	\$13,000
Plan = \$18 - vs. Sideca Save \$126	r Health <u>Gold</u> =	Anthem Gold Family Plan = \$385 per month - vs. Sidecar Health <u>Platinum</u> = Save \$175 per month - vs. Sidecar Health <u>Gold</u> = Save \$332 per month				Anthem Silver Family Plan = \$129 per month - vs. Sidecar Health <u>Gold</u> = Save \$76 per month			